Lunch at Tiffany's

Luncheon Sponsorship Agreement

This agreement is between CHILDREN'S MIRACLE NETWORK[®], P.O. Box 10905, Eugene, OR 97440, (541) 222-7110 and

(hereinafter referred to as Sponsor).

Event: Children's Miracle Network[®] Lunch at Tiffany's Sponsor Level: Lunch (\$3,000)

Event Date: October 3, 2019

Venue: Valley River Inn

Sponsor Address:		
City	State	Zip

Telephone: ______ Email: _____

Lunch sponsorships of the Children's Miracle Network® Luncheon Auction are available for \$3,000. CHILDREN'S MIRACLE NETWORK[®] event organizers solicit and obtain all sponsorships.

CHILDREN'S MIRACLE NETWORK® Obligations to Sponsor

- Business name/logo included in event presentation. •
- A full table (10) at the Children's Miracle Network® Luncheon Auction (includes special thank you favor for each attendee).
- Half-page ad space in the event program. •
- Signage with business name/logo displayed on your table at the event.

Sponsor Obligations and Opportunities

Sponsor will keep Children's Miracle Network® apprised of its promotional plans and use the appropriate logos and branding under Children's Miracle Network® direction.

Agreed to by:

Children's Miracle Network®

Alexa Sharps, Pediatric Program Director

Spon	sor:			
Signe	d:			Print Name:
Title:				Date:
Ŕ	PeaceHealth Sacred Heart Medical Center Foundation	Ô	Children's Miracle Network	